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221 Westgate Circle, Santa Rosa, CA 95401 

 

2021 Calendar 

 

Date Day and Time Purpose 

 

January 5 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

January 18 Monday Office Closed- Martin Luther King Day 

February 2 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

February 15 Monday Office Closed – Presidents Day 

March 2 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

April 6 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

May 4 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

May 31 Monday Office Closed – Memorial Day 

June 1 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

July 6 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

August 3 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

September 6 Monday Office Closed – Labor Day 

September 7 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

October 5 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

October 11 Monday Office Closed – Columbus Day 

November 2 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

November 2 Tuesday California General Election Day 

November 24 & 26 Wednesday & Friday Office Closed – Thanksgiving 

December 4 Saturday  10 AM Annual Association Business Meeting 

December 7 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

January 4, 2022 Tuesday 10 AM Monthly Board Meeting 

January 17, 2022 Monday Office Closed- Martin Luther King Day 

 

 

 

All Monthly Board Meetings will be followed by an Executive Board Meeting. 
 


